
BW1590t1

SIZES AVAILABLE:
S   M   L   XL   2XL   3XL   4XL   5XL 

REGULAR WEIGHT HRC2 FR SHIRT 
WITH LOXY FR TAPE

SIZE
TO FIT CHEST (CM)

S
90

M
95

L
100

XL
105

2XL
110

3XL
115

4XL
120

5XL
125

197gsm Inherent Flame Retardant Fabric
50% Modacrylic, 32%Cotton, 9% Polyamide, 8% Polyarylate, 1% Anti-static
Concealed studs, Gusset Sleeve
ATPV 8.6 cal/cm, HRC 2
Australian standards - Day/Night use 

ORANGE

COLOURS AVAILABLE:

Hazard Risk Category, NFPA 70E Complaint to
Category 2, min ATPV 8 cal/cm2

Day / Night Standard - AS/NZS 4602.1:2011
Class D/N - Garments suitable Day or Night use.
Materials Tested to AS/NZS 1906.4:2010

Flame resistant to EN11612
Inherent Fire Retardant
Compliance to NFPA 2112 & NFPA 70E

Oeko-Tex® Standard 100, product Class II certified

RIPSTOP fabric is a  fabric using a special reinforcing 
technique that makes them resistant to tearing and 
ripping.

Loxy FR 9801 Silver Reflective Tape
Loxy Tape is tested to AS/NZS 1906.4:2010

UPF Sun Protection AS/NZS 4399:1996
UPF50+ offers excellent protection from harmful UV rays

Antistatic garment that meets EN1149-3(5)


